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 SP Bha  Vimshottari
Su-Sa-Ju Tue 09-12-2006
Su-Me-Me Sat 10-28-2006
Su-Me-Ke Mon 12-11-2006
Su-Me-Ve Sat 12-30-2006
Su-Me-Su Mon 02-19-2007
Su-Me-Mo Wed 03-07-2007
Su-Me-Ma Mon 04-02-2007
Su-Me-Ra Fri 04-20-2007
Su-Me-Ju Tue 06-05-2007
Su-Me-Sa Tue 07-17-2007
Su-Ke-Ke Tue 09-04-2007
Su-Ke-Ve Tue 09-11-2007
Su-Ke-Su Wed 10-03-2007
Su-Ke-Mo Tue 10-09-2007
Su-Ke-Ma Sat 10-20-2007
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Fri Oct 28,1955  21:00:00 Ishtakal : 35:22:20
Sunrise : Oct 28,55  06:51:04
Sunset : Oct 28,55  16:52:57
Ayanamsha : -23:14:40 Lahiri

Timezone: 8   Daylightsaving :: 0
Place of birth : 
Longitude: 122W07'13   Latitude: 47N40'27

Redmond wa USA

http://www.docudesk.com

